LSMP3-01/25 (DRPC)
Detroit Radiant Products
21400 Hoover Rd.
Warren, MI 48089
Phone: (586) 756-0950
Email: sales@drp-co.com
QTY. MODEL # TAG
INDICATE
GAS TYPE
STANDARD
MODULATING
RANGE
(BTU/h Input)
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
U-TUBE
LENGTH
STD.
WEIGHT
TYP. OR
RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS1
MP3-20-75 Nat. or Prop. 65,000–75,000 21’–9” 13’–1” 120 lbs. 12’ to 20’
MP3-20-80 Nat. 65,000–80,000 21’–9” 13’–1” 120 lbs. 12’ to 20’
MP3-25-75 Nat. or Prop. 65,000–75,000 26’–5” 15’–3” 2 145 lbs. 12’ to 20’
MP3-25-80 Nat. 65,000–80,000 26’–5” 15’–3” 2 145 lbs. 12’ to 20’
MP3-30-80 Nat. or Prop. 65,000–80,000 31’–5” 17’–9”3 160 lbs. 12’ to 20’
MP3-30-115 Nat. or Prop. 85,000–115,000 31’–5” 17’–9”3 160 lbs. 14’ to 22’
MP3-40-80 Nat. or Prop. 65,000–80,000 41’–1” 22’–9” 190 lbs. 12’ to 20’
MP3-40-115 Nat. or Prop. 85,000–115,000 41’–1” 22’–9” 190 lbs. 15’ to 25’
MP3-40-150 Nat. or Prop. 110,000–150,000 41’–1” 22’–9” 190 lbs. 15’ to 28’
MP3-50-115 Nat. or Prop. 85,000–115,000 50’–9” 27’–5”3 235 lbs. 15’ to 28’
MP3-50-150 Nat. or Prop. 110,000–150,000 50’–9” 27’–5”3 235 lbs. 17’ to 30’
MP3-50-200 Nat. or Prop. 135,000–200,000 50’–9” 27’–5”3 235 lbs. 19’ to 37’
MP3-60-150 Nat. or Prop. 110,000–150,000 60’–5” 32’–5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 32’
MP3-60-200 Nat. or Prop. 135,000–200,000 60’–5” 32’–5” 265 lbs. 19’ to 37’
MP3-70-200 Nat. or Prop. 135,000–200,000 70’–1” 37’–3”3 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
1 Typical or recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline. Actual conditions may dictate variations from this data.
2 Model requires 2.5EA-SUB accessory package when installing in a ‘U’ configuration.
3 Model requires 5EA-SUB accessory package when installing in a ‘U’ configuration.
RE-VERBER-RAY HEATER

D
IM
EN
SIO
N
S
MP3 SERIES DIMENSIONS
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSION “A”
STRAIGHT
DIMENSION “B”
U-TUBE
MP3-20 21’-9” 13’-1”
MP3-25 26’-5” 15’-3”
MP3-30 31’-5” 17’-9”
MP3-40 41’-1” 22’-9”
MP3-50 50’-9” 27’-5”
MP3-60 60’-5” 32’-5”
MP3-70 70’-1” 37’-3”
LSDIMMP3-01/24 (DRPC)
Detroit Radiant Products
21400 Hoover Rd.
Warren, MI 48089